The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: GIGABITE ROBOTICS TEAM 2025-01-01 to 2025-01-31

Settled
2025-01-01
2025-01-16
2025-01-17
2025-01-18
2025-01-20
2025-01-22
2025-01-24
2025-01-27

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from BARBARA CURTIS
Donation from PEGGY BLOWNEY
Donation from Liberty Utilities Service Corp.
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 1/13 TO 1/19
Donation from DEE SAINI
Donation from REBECCA BRYSON
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 1/20 TO 1/26
WITHDRAWN: $271.77. DEPOSITED: $3,882.53.

ID

txn 8rH4d9N
txn gkHQzVk
txn oyHOEkKW
txn VOHZeAX
txn 2zH18a4
txn GkH878n
txn WBH50a0

Amount

$3,000.00
$50.00
$500.00
-$248.50
$107.53
$225.00
-$23.27

Balance
$8,109.63
$11,109.63
$11,159.63
$11,659.63
$11,411.13
$11,518.66
$11,743.66
$11,720.39
$11,720.39

GigaBite Robotics Team is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from GigaBite Robotics Team's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




