

## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: GIGABITE ROBOTICS TEAM 2025-01-01 to 2025-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$8,109.63
2025-01-16	Donation from BARBARA CURTIS	txn_8rH4d9N	\$3,000.00	\$11,109.63
2025-01-17	Donation from PEGGY BLOWNEY	txn_qkHQzVk	\$50.00	\$11,159.63
2025-01-18	Donation from Liberty Utilities Service Corp.	txn_oyH0EkW	\$500.00	\$11,659.63
2025-01-20	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 1/13 TO 1/19	txn_V0HZeAX	-\$248.50	\$11,411.13
2025-01-22	Donation from DEE SAINI	txn_2zHl8a4	\$107.53	\$11,518.66
2025-01-24	Donation from REBECCA BRYSON	txn_GkH878n	\$225.00	\$11,743.66
2025-01-27	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 1/20 TO 1/26	txn_WBH5oa0	-\$23.27	\$11,720.39
	WITHDRAWN: \$271.77. DEPOSITED: \$3,882.53.			\$11,720.39

*GigaBite Robotics Team* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *GigaBite Robotics Team*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.